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Men / 3 / 1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oliver Kurtz304
Bayside

9.700 9.300 10.90010.500 10.0009.600 60.000
1 3 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Braden Stone305
Bayside

8.000 9.400 10.5008.800 7.8008.500 53.000
5 2 4 4T 3 2 2 

2 

Nolan Kurtz303
Bayside

9.100 8.700 10.5009.000 7.5007.500 52.300
3 4 3 4T 5 4 3 

3 

Jonathan Alfaro301
Bayside

9.000 8.100 10.7008.200 7.6008.100 51.700
4 5 5 2 4 3 4 

4 

Aiden Donald302
Bayside

9.500 9.500 10.6009.900 __.___9.100 48.600
2 1 2 3 2 5 5 

5 
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Men / 3 / 2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zachery Owen306
Bayside

8.900 8.300 10.600__.___ __.___8.200 36.000
1 1 0 1 1 0 1 

1 
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Men / 41 / 1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonah Bair410
Universal

10.200 10.000 9.8009.600 9.4009.700 58.700
1 1 3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Johnathan Shpak411
Universal

9.700 8.800 9.40010.000 9.9009.200 57.000
2T 2 1 3 2 2 2 

2 

Trevor Gluski401
Extreme Air

9.700 7.600 9.7009.900 10.4008.500 55.800
2T 3 2 2 3 1 3 

3 

Sawyer Whitemiller402
Extreme Air

8.300 7.200 9.1008.200 6.6007.800 47.200
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Men / 41 / 2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bryson Day409
Universal

8.900 10.300 9.0009.600 10.8009.800 58.400
4 1 1T 3 1 1 1 

1 

BeaPatrick Alfonso406
Bayside

9.000 8.700 9.6009.400 9.4009.200 55.300
2T 2 3 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Joshua Buckner408
Bayside

9.800 8.300 9.5009.600 6.6008.800 52.600
1 3 1T 2 4 4 3 

3 

Anthony Dedovets412
Universal

9.000 6.500 8.6008.700 8.8009.200 50.800
2T 4 4 4 2T 3 4 

4 

Marcus Bates407
Bayside

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 __._____.___ 0.000
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Men / 42 / 1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Benjamin Holimon404
Naples Progressive

9.100 9.100 9.7009.200 9.3009.100 55.500
1T 1 3T 1T 3 3 1 

1 

Leondro Pacheco804
Naples Progressive

8.500 7.100 9.50010.300 10.2009.200 54.800
3 4 1 3 2 1 2 

2 

Jaden Gallus403
Naples Progressive

8.300 8.900 9.4009.200 9.4009.300 54.500
4 2 3T 4 1 2 3 

3 

Carson Honick405
Naples Progressive

9.100 7.300 9.7009.500 9.0009.000 53.600
1T 3 2 1T 4 4 4 

4 
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Men / 51 / 1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anthony Donza508
Universal

11.000 9.500 9.2009.000 10.6009.500 58.800
1 4 3 3 2 1 1 

1 

Alec Sipe501
Extreme Air

10.100 10.400 9.4009.200 9.5008.500 57.100
2 1 2 1T 5 4 2 

2 

Luc Buettner507
Universal

10.000 9.400 9.1008.700 10.2009.600 57.000
3 5 4 4 1 2T 3 

3 

Ayden Maitner503
Bayside

8.400 10.200 9.4009.300 10.2009.300 56.800
5 2 1 1T 3 2T 4 

4 

Aidan Lowery509
Universal

9.500 9.900 8.7008.500 8.6008.900 54.100
4 3 5 5 4 5 5 

5 
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Men / 51 / 2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Freddie Cohen505
Bayside

9.300 9.000 9.3009.100 9.70010.000 56.400
2 1 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Valen Leathers805
Universal

10.300 7.300 9.10010.000 9.5008.900 55.100
1 2 1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 51 / 3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Owen Shake510
Universal

10.500 11.000 8.8009.200 9.9008.500 57.900
1 1 1T 3 3 1 1 

1 

James Stanford II504
Bayside

9.400 9.300 9.0008.700 9.3009.700 55.400
2 3 3 2 1 3 2 

2 

Ethan Krupp502
Extreme Air

8.900 9.400 9.3009.200 9.7008.600 55.100
3 2 1T 1 2 2 3 

3 
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Men / 61 / 1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Menne603
Bayside

8.600 8.400 8.9008.700 9.3008.500 52.400
3 1 2 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Daniel Gordiyenko602
Bayside

8.800 7.600 9.0008.800 8.4008.800 51.400
2 3 1 1T 1 2 2 

2 

Maddix Goldsberry-Simpson601
Extreme Air

9.600 8.200 9.0007.300 8.2008.500 50.800
1 2 3 1T 2T 3 3 

3 
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Men / JD / 1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maximilian Volkov702
Bayside

9.900 9.300 11.30010.900 11.2009.600 62.200
2 1T 3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Devon Sipe803
Extreme Air

9.700 9.300 12.00012.300 10.3006.800 60.400
3 1T 1 1 5 4 2 

2 

Phynyx Tatro701
Bayside

10.200 9.100 10.70010.300 10.9009.100 60.300
1 4 4 5 2 2T 3 

3 

DaKari Harleston802
Extreme Air

9.600 7.800 11.90011.900 10.9007.700 59.800
4 6 2 2 3 2T 4 

4 

Alexander Ashmore801
Extreme Air

9.300 9.200 11.70010.200 10.0007.000 57.400
5 3 5 3 4 5 5 

5 

John Galley806
Bayside

0.000 8.700 0.0009.900 __.___0.000 18.600
6 5 6 6 6 6 6 

6 
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